©2019 DTM Print GmbH. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. 190205
Genuine DTM Label Stock
for inkjet colour label printers using 2” core size and 5” outer roll diameter.
All of the following Genuine DTM InkJet
Labelstock materials are certified and
the perfect match for your inkjet col-
our label printer, like Primera’s LX-Series
Color Label Printer (LX200e/LX400e/
LX500e/LX500ec).
Labels have a 3 mm (0.12”) corner radius. Standard label materials
are with permanent, acrylic general purpose (GP) adhesive,
non-permanent and hot-melt adhesive upon request. Contact
us for samples at sales@dtm-print.eu.
DTM Paper High Gloss Labels
Part number Format Labels per roll
074716HIS 1.375“ Circle 35 mm 1.000
074713HIS 1.75" Circle 45 mm 1.100
074707HIS 2.5" Circle 64 mm 800
074703HIS 1.5"x1.5" 38 x 38 mm 900
074704HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 1.400
074718HIS 2" x 2" 51 x 51 mm 850
074705HIS 2"x 6" 51 x 152 mm 350
074719HIS 2.5"x 6" 64 x 152 mm 350
074706HIS 2.5"x 7" 64 x 178 mm 300
074724HIS 3" x 1" 76 x 25 mm 1.900
L25HG076038HIS 3" x 1.5" 76 x 38,1 mm 1.300
074720-038HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1.000
074708HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 800
074720HIS 3" x 3" 76 x 76 mm 700
L25HG076102HIS 3" x 4" 76 x 102 mm 500
074715HIS 3" x 5" 76 x 127 mm 400
074709HIS 3" x 6" 76 x 152 mm 350
074721HIS 4" x 1.5" 102 x 38 mm 1.300
074710HIS 4" x 2" 102 x 51 mm 1.000
074711HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 700
074723HIS 4" x 4" 102 x 102 mm 500
074712HIS 4" x 6" 102 x 152 mm 350
DTM Paper Matte Labels
Part number Format Labels per roll
L25M076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1.000
L25M101051HIS 4" x 2" 102 x 51 mm 1.000
L25M102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76mm 675
DTM Poly White Gloss Labels
Part number Format Labels per roll
075840HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 1.125
075847HIS 2.5" Circle 64 mm 800
L25PWG076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 600
L25PWG076076HIS 3" x 3" 76 x 76 mm 675
075841HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 700
075842HIS 4" x 2" 102 x 51 mm 900
075843HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 600
075844HIS 4" x 6" 102 x 152 mm 325
DTM Poly White Matte Eco Labels
Part number Format Labels per roll
L25PWME051025HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 1.400
L25PWME076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 900
L25PWME076063HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 725
L25PWME101051HIS 4“ x 2“ 102 x 51 mm 900
L25PWME102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 600
L25PWME102102HIS 4" x 4" 102 x 102 mm 450
DTM Poly Clear Gloss Eco Labels
Part number Format Labels per roll
L25PCGE063C-HIS 2.5" Circle 64 mm 800
L25PCGE051025HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 1.900
L25PCGE051051HIS 2" x 2" 51 x 51 mm 1.000
L25PCGE076025HIS 3" x 1" 76 x 25 mm 1.900
L25PCGE076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1.000
L25PCGE101051HIS 4" x 2" 101 x 51mm 1.000
L25PCGE101076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 675
2” (51 mm)
5” (127 mm)
Custom made sizes are available as well. Please request prices
from your local reseller or at sales@dtm-print.eu.
Contact us for your Genuine DTM Label Stock sample book to
get to know the different materials.
Detailed information about applications or technical data
sheets of the substrates at supplies.dtm-print.eu
DTM Print GmbH
Mainzer Strasse 131
65187 Wiesbaden
Germany
Phone: +49 611 92777-0
Email: sales@dtm-print.eu